Position

10706.AP Operations Specialist
[.Non Exempt

10582.AP Grnd Trans & Pkg Ops
Coord.Non Exempt

10582.AP Grnd Trans & Pkg Ops
Coord.Non Exempt

10706.AP Operations Specialist
[.LNon Exempt

10501.AP Ops Supt,
Landside.Exempt

10501.AP Ops Supt,
Landside.Exempt

Other Positions Held City
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Department

As321 Aviation Ground
Transportation Services

As321 Aviation Ground
Transportation Services

As321 Aviation Ground
Transportation Services

As321 Aviation Ground
Transportation Services

As321 Aviation Ground
Transportation Services

As321 Aviation Ground
Transportation Services

Total Wages
$114,806

$98,949

$98,839

$98,159

$85,934

$65,468



